3 years LTM YTD
ADTV COP
2,816MM
COP
1,949MM
COP
1,949MM
3 years LTM YTD

Quarterly (February, May,
August, and November)
1. International Securities Identification Numbering System
2. Distributable Cash Flow
Information of the Issuer -
Fiduciaria  Corficolombiana Trust-
Pei
President
Investor Relations
Manager
Jairo Corrales
REAL ESTATE MANAGER’S
INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT AGENT
INVESTORS’ REPRESENTATIVE
Name Fiducoldex S.A
Technical Sheet - Estrategias Inmobiliarias Securities (TEIS)
TEIS PROGRAM’S
RATING "i-AAA" PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
EFFICIENCY RATING "G-aaa"
TYPE OF SECURITY Estrategias Inmobiliarias’ Equity Securities - "TEIS”
Fungible, regardless of the tranche under which they are issued.
ISIN1 CODE COV34PT00013
TERM 99 years as of February 2, 2006, extendable.
PROGRAM’S
AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
COP 5,000,000,000,000.oo – COP 5 billion pesos
AMOUNT ISSUED
AS OF TO DATE
DENOMINATION
431,422 Equity Securities
RECIPIENTS The general public, including pentions and cesantías funds
NO
BRC STANDARD
& POOR'S
April 17, 2020
June 25, 2019COP 3,716,684,160,000.00
MOST RECENT
ISSUANCE DATE
CIRCULATION
RULES
NominativePesos colombianos
SECURITIES
OUTSTANDING
PREEMPTION
RIGHTS
Investors recorded in DECEVAL’s entry registry ledger as owners of "TEIS" on the publication date of the
relevant Tranche’s offering notice, shall have the right to preemptively subscribe the same proportion of “TEIS”
they own on such date, from the total number of “TEIS” of the new Tranche.
PERIODICITY
OF DCF2
FECHAÚLTIMO
INFORME
PAYMENT MODALITY
AMORTIZATION OF
CAPITAL